
 
Leicester Charles Street
Leicester Nelson Mandela Park
Leicester Rowley Fields Avenue
Fosse Park M&S
Burbage Sapcote Road
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station
Burbage Broadsword Way
Burbage Three Pots Road
Walsgrave Mount Pleasant
Walsgrave University Hospital
Coventry Pool Meadow Bus Station

X6
--
--
--
--
--

0625
0631
0631
0646
0650
0704

X6
0715
0727
0739
0744

--
--
--

0802
0817
0822
0837

X6
0850
0901
0913
0918
0933
0942
0949
0949
1005
1009
1026

X6
1050
1101
1112
1117
1132
1141
1148
1148
1206
1210
1225

X6
1255
1306
1317
1322
1337
1346
1353
1353
1411
1415
1430

X6
1450
1501
1512
1517
1532
1541
1549
1549
1607
1611
1626

X6
1645
1657
1712
1718
1735
1744
1751
1751
1809
1813
1828

X6
1825
1837
1852
1858

--
--
--

1916
1933
1938
1955

X6
2005
2015
2025
2030
2044
2049

--
--
--
--
--

 
Coventry Pool Meadow Bus Station
Walsgrave University Hospital
Walsgrave Mount Pleasant
Burbage Three Pots Road
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station
Burbage Sapcote Road
Fosse Park M&S
Leicester Jaguar Garage
Leicester Walnut Street
Leicester Charles Street

X6
--
--
--
--

0630
0635
0651
0655
0705
0710

X6
0710
0730
0736
0750

--
--

0808
0813
0829
0839

X6
0853
0911
0917
0930
0939
0945
1000
1004
1015
1025

X6
1035
1053
1059
1112
1121
1127
1142
1146
1157
1207

X6
1230
1248
1254
1307
1316
1322
1337
1341
1352
1402

X6
1435
1453
1459
1512
1521
1527
1542
1546
1557
1607

X6
1635
1653
1700
1714
1726
1732
1751
1755
1808
1818

X6
1835
1855
1901
1916

--
--

1934
1939
1950
2000

X6
2000
2016
2022
2035
2041

--
--
--
--
--

 
Leicester Charles Street
Leicester Nelson Mandela Park
Leicester Rowley Fields Avenue
Fosse Park M&S
Burbage Sapcote Road
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station
Burbage Broadsword Way
Burbage Three Pots Road
Walsgrave Mount Pleasant
Walsgrave University Hospital
Coventry Pool Meadow Bus Station

X6
--
--
--
--
--

0625
0632
0632
0646
0650
0704

X6
0715
0726
0736
0742

--
--
--

0758
0812
0815
0830

X6
0850
0902
0912
0918
0934
0943
0951
0951
1006
1009
1025

X6
1050
1101
1111
1117
1133
1142
1151
1151
1206
1209
1222

X6
1255
1308
1318
1324
1340
1349
1356
1356
1411
1414
1427

X6
1450
1501
1511
1517
1533
1542
1548
1548
1603
1606
1620

X6
1645
1658
1708
1716
1732
1741
1748
1748
1803
1806
1820

X6
1815
1830
1840
1847

--
--
--

1904
1919
1922
1933

X6
2005
2015
2025
2030
2044
2049

--
--
--
--
--

 
Coventry Pool Meadow Bus Station
Walsgrave University Hospital
Walsgrave Mount Pleasant
Burbage Three Pots Road
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station
Burbage Sapcote Road
Fosse Park M&S
Leicester Jaguar Garage
Leicester Walnut Street
Leicester Charles Street

X6
--
--
--
--

0630
0636
0650
0654
0702
0710

X6
0710
0724
0729
0742

--
--

0757
0801
0810
0819

X6
0840
0855
0900
0913
0922
0929
0944
0948
0957
1006

X6
1035
1052
1057
1110
1119
1126
1141
1145
1155
1204

X6
1230
1247
1252
1305
1314
1321
1336
1340
1350
1359

X6
1435
1450
1455
1508
1517
1524
1539
1543
1553
1602

X6
1630
1645
1650
1703
1712
1719
1734
1738
1750
1759

X6
1835
1854
1900
1915

--
--

1931
1935
1944
1953

X6
1940
1956
2001
2014
2022

--
--
--
--
--

 
Leicester Charles Street
Leicester Nelson Mandela Park
Leicester Rowley Fields Avenue
Fosse Park M&S
Burbage Sapcote Road
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station
Burbage Broadsword Way
Walsgrave Mount Pleasant
Walsgrave University Hospital
Coventry Pool Meadow Bus Station

X6
--
--
--
--
--

0640
0646
0700
0703
0718

X6
0855
0904
0914
0920
0935
0943
0949
1003
1006
1021

X6
1220
1229
1239
1246
1300
1308
1314
1328
1331
1346

X6
1545
1555
1608
1613
1626
1634
1640
1654
1657
1712

X6
1850
1900
1910
1916
1931
1935

--
--
--
--

X6 Leicester to Coventry FAST

via Fosse Park, Hinckley Town Centre, Three Pots and University Hospital - Valid from Sunday, April 17, 2022 to Wednesday, August 17, 2022

Monday to Friday - Coventry Pool Meadow Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Leicester Charles Street

Saturday - Coventry Pool Meadow Bus Station

Saturday - Leicester Charles Street

Sunday - Coventry Pool Meadow Bus Station



 
Coventry Pool Meadow Bus Station
Walsgrave University Hospital
Walsgrave Mount Pleasant
Burbage Three Pots Road
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station
Burbage Sapcote Road
Fosse Park M&S
Leicester Jaguar Garage
Leicester Walnut Street
Leicester Charles Street

X6
0730
0744
0749
0803

--
--

0819
0823
0832
0840

X6
1035
1051
1056
1110
1117
1123
1138
1142
1151
1159

X6
1400
1416
1421
1435
1442
1448
1503
1507
1516
1524

X6
1720
1736
1741
1755

--
--

1811
1816
1825
1833

Sunday - Leicester Charles Street


	Monday to Friday - Coventry Pool Meadow Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Leicester Charles Street
	Saturday - Coventry Pool Meadow Bus Station
	Saturday - Leicester Charles Street
	Sunday - Coventry Pool Meadow Bus Station
	Sunday - Leicester Charles Street

